Sep 30 2024 (23:01) India Rail Info

Dhanbad - Jammu Tawi Special Fare Garib Rath Special/03309 - GR - ECR
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi
35h 20m - 1751 km - 22 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 10:10 0 |1 0 71 [232 |ECR
2 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 10:35 10:37 2m |0 |1 30 83 (235 |ECR
3 PNME [Parasnath 10:50 10:52 2m [0 |1 48 81 |278 |ECR
4 HzZD |Hazaribagh Road 11:12 11:14 2m |0 |1 75 |104 (327 |ECR
5 KQR |[Koderma Junction 11:42 11:44 2m |0 |1 123 |44 |397 |ECR
6 GAYA |Gaya Junction 13:30 13:35 5m (0 |1 201 |84 |109 |ECR
7 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |14:24 14:26 2m (0 |1 269 |70 (100 |ECR
8 DOS |Dehri On Sone 14:40 14:42 2m (0 |1 286 (89 |108 |ECR
9 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 14:54 14:56 2m |0 |1 304 |73 |108 [ECR
10 |BBU |Bhabua Road 15:35 15:37 2m |0 |1 351 |39 |75 |ECR
11 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 17:00 17:10 10m (0 |1 406 (20 |79 |[ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
12 |BSB Varanasi Junction 18:05 18:15 10m (0 |1 424 149 |77 |NR
13 |PRYJ] |Prayagrajjunction 21:00 21:10 10m |0 (1 548 |65 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
14 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 00:10 00:20 10m [0 |2 [744 |45 [126 |[NCR
15 |TDL |Tundla Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 |2 971 |62 [167 |NCR
16 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 08:55 09:10 15m |0 |2 1176 {43 {219 |[NR
17 |SNP |Sonipat Junction 10:10 10:12 2m [0 |2 1219 |47 |235 [NR
18 [PNP |Panipat Junction 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |2 1264 |43 |235 [NR
19 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |13:45 13:55 10m |0 (2 1374 |53 |273 |NR
20 |SIR Sirhind Junction 14:55 14:57 2m [0 |2 1427 |68 |267 |NR
21 |LDH [Ludhiana Junction 15:50 15:55 5m |0 |2 1487 |57 |257 [NR
22 |(JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |16:50 16:55 5m |0 |2 1540 [56 |236 |[NR
23 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 18:55 19:05 10m [0 |2 1652 |41 |326 [NR
24 |JAT Jammu Tawi 21:30 0 |2 1751 |- 344 [NR

Sep 30 2024 (23:01) https://indiarailinfo.com



